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17 January 1964
MEMORANDUM FOR: Mr., Walter Elder
Executive Assistant to the Director
VIA: Deputy Director for Plans
SUBJECT: Letter to Mr., McCone from
Ambassador Douglas Henderson
Attached is a suggested reply to the letter to Mr. McCone

of 26 December 1963 from Ambassador Douglas Henderson.
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J. C. Ring
Chief, WH

Attachment
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SUBJECT: (Optional)

FROM: EXTENSION | NO.

DATE

DCWH 17 January 1964

TO: (Officer designation, room number, and DATE
building) QFFICER'S COMMENTS (Number each comment to show from whom
INITIALS to whom. Draw a line across column after each comment.)

RECEIVED FORWARDED

1.

Executive Registry
2.

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.
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